History of Medicine
Society of Wales

10.30

11.00

11.45

12.30

14.30

15.15

16.00

16.30

17.15

Cymdeithas Hanes
Meddygaeth Cymru

Summer Meeting HOMSW

Thursday June 19t" 2025
Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells

President: Sir Keith Peters

COFFEE & WELCOME

Professor Sally Sir Clifford Allbutt, Davos and the Treatment of Oxford
Shuttleworth Tuberculosis

Professor The Hexagon club: dining out on developments in Cambridge
Alastair neurology

Compston

LUNCH

Dr Tony Jewell Julian Tudor Hart Cambridge
Mr David Stimulate the Phagocytes Cardiff
Webster

TEA

Mr Harvey White Two literary figures of the 17t Century: Sir Thomas London
Browne and Henry Vaughan

CLOSE OF
MEETING



