

Summer Meeting HOMSW

Thursday June 19th 2025 Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells

President: Sir Keith Peters

10.30	COFFEE & WELCOME		
11.00	Professor Sally Shuttleworth	Sir Clifford Allbutt, Davos and the Treatment of Tuberculosis	Oxford
11.45	Professor Alastair Compston	The Hexagon club: dining out on developments in neurology	Cambridge
12.30	LUNCH		
14.30	Dr Tony Jewell	Julian Tudor Hart	Cambridge
15.15	Mr David Webster	Stimulate the Phagocytes	Cardiff
16.00	TEA		
16.30	Mr Harvey White	Two literary figures of the 17 th Century: Sir Thomas Browne and Henry Vaughan	London
17.15	CLOSE OF MEETING		